Transcript Report

Name: Shayla M Mitchell

Course Title

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

You Call the Shots-Module Two-DTaP/DT - 2020 (Web Based)
You Call the Shots-Module Fourteen-Rotavirus - 2020 (Web-based)
You Call the Shots-Module Eleven-Hepatitis B - 2020 (Web-based)
You Call the Shots-Module Eight-HPV - 2020 (Web Based)

You Call the Shots-Module Five-Influenza-2019 (Web-based)

You Call the Shots-Module Seven-MMR-2019 (Web-based)

You Call the Shots-Module One-General Best Practice Guidelines for

Immunization-2019 (Web-based)

Immunization:

You Call the Shots-Module Two-DTaP/DT - 2016 (Web-based)

Generated 3/24/2020 10:21:20 PM

CE Type
1 CNE

1 CNE
1.2 CNE
1 CNE
1.1 CNE
1 CNE
1.5 CNE

N/A

Score
90%

80%

90%

80%

100%

100%

100%

N/A

Completion Date Status

3/24/2020

3/24/2020

3/24/2020

3/24/2020

3/24/2020

3/24/2020

3/24/2020

N/A

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Expired




