

Transcript Report

Name: Shayla M Mitchell

Course Title	CE Type	Score	Completion Date	Status
Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Two-DTaP/DT - 2020 (Web Based)	1 CNE	90%	3/24/2020	Passed
Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Fourteen-Rotavirus - 2020 (Web-based)	1 CNE	80%	3/24/2020	Passed
Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Eleven-Hepatitis B - 2020 (Web-based)	1.2 CNE	90%	3/24/2020	Passed
Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Eight-HPV - 2020 (Web Based)	1 CNE	80%	3/24/2020	Passed
Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Five-Influenza-2019 (Web-based)	1.1 CNE	100%	3/24/2020	Passed
Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Seven-MMR-2019 (Web-based)	1 CNE	100%	3/24/2020	Passed
Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module One-General Best Practice Guidelines for Immunization-2019 (Web-based)	1.5 CNE	100%	3/24/2020	Passed
Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Two-DTaP/DT - 2016 (Web-based)	N/A	N/A	N/A	Expired

Generated 3/24/2020 10:21:20 PM